
 

Orientation sessions 2025-2026 

LM  16/09/2025 

 

Level Dates  
 

Periods 
 

S2 Thursday 26/03/2026 3+4 

S3 

Thursday 23/10/2025 1+2 

Monday 12/01/2026 2+3 

Monday 09/02/2026 8+9 

S5 

Thursday 06/11/2025 1+2 

Thursday 08/01/2026 7+8+9 

Monday 26/01/2026 7+8 

Tuesday 24/03/2026 1+2 

S6 

Thursday 02/10/2025 3+4 

Tuesday 10/02/2026 7+8+9 

Monday 18/05/2026 8+9 

S7 

Tuesday 23/09/2025 1+2 

Thursday 27/11/2025 4+5 

Monday 15/12/2025 3+4 

Thursday 05/03/2026 7+8 

 

Deadline choice grids for S1-S3: Monday 23/02/2026. 

Info evening parents S1: Tuesday 03/02/2026 

Info evening parents S3: Monday 02/02/2026. 

Deadline choice grids for in S5: Tuesday 24/02/2026. 

Info evening parents S5: Thursday 8/01/2026. 


